

## **Rockshield Capital Grants Deferred Share Units**

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA – JANUARY 12, 2018 - Rockshield Capital Corp. (CSE: RKS), (US: CRUOF), (FSE: 6BC) ("Rockshield" or the "Company") announces today that it has granted 1,500,000 Deferred Share Units to certain directors and officers pursuant to the Company Deferred Share Unit Plan adopted by the Company in 2016. The grant represents the total outstanding Deferred Share Units under the Deferred Share Unit Plan.

## ABOUT ROCKSHIELD CAPITAL CORP.

Rockshield Capital is a publicly traded venture capital fund under the symbol RKS on the Canadian Securities Exchange. Rockshield Capital offers investors a chance to gain exposure to early stage seed investments in companies they typically would not get access to. Leveraging the vast professional network and experience of the management Rockshield reviews hundreds of deals a year and chooses those which have the best return potential under the current market environment. For more information please refer to our website <a href="https://www.rockshield.ca">www.rockshield.ca</a>.

For further information regarding Rockshield, see Rockshield's disclosure documents on SEDAR at www.sedar.com.

The Canadian Securities Exchange has neither approved nor disapproved the information contained herein and does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.

## **CONTACT INFORMATION**

Rockshield Capital Corp.
David Doherty
President and CEO
dave@rockshield.ca

Dan Sorger Director dan@rockshield.ca